QUESTIONNARIES
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1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

QUESTIONNARIES
“ The Sangli District Central Co-operative Bank Ltd., Sangli”
Name of the Bank
Address
Date of Registration
Objects for Establishment
Area of Operation
Number of Members as on
a) Male
b) Female
¢) Total
Number of Directors as on
a) Male
b) Female
¢) Total

Attendance of Member in Annual General Meeting :

Attendance of Directors in Board of Directors Meeting

10) Information about Staff

Particulars Manager  Asst. Manager Cashier Clerk Peon

a) Male
b) Female
¢) Education
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11) Assets :

> Cash and Bank -
Investments -
Fixed Assets -
Loans and Advznces-

V V. VvV V

O/S Income -

12) Liabilities :
> Capital -
> Funds ’ -

> Deposits -

13) Funds
> Reserve Fund -
> Building Fund -
> Depreciation Fund -
> Education Fund -
> Div. equilisation Fund -

14) Sources of Income

> Interest received -
Fine received -
Dividend received

Commission received

Member Subscription

V V. V V V

Other Income -

15) Item of Expenditure :

> Interest -
Salary -
Printing and Stationary
Audit Fee -
Postage and Telegram

Depreciation -

vV V.V V VvV V

Meeting and other exps.
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16) Amount of Loans

17) Audit Class

18) Percentage of Dividend Paid

19) Special Activity of the sank

20) Future Scheme of the Bank

21) Other Remarkable Thing of the Bank

Seal of the Bank Name of the Informer :

Designation :
Date :
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